
0921823

ffiq rncqfra ftren +€
CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION

eiqffimt
MARKS STATEMENT

fifu{ qa vffiaz qfrqr, zozo

SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2O2O

qfteTrff El {rq
Name of Candidate RIYA PANDEY

srq-*qis
nonNo. 25646177

qrfl 6I TIq
Mother,s Name LALITA PANDEY

ftm/ftero +T tr
Father,s/Guardian's Name BASANT BALLABH PANDEY

ft-{rdq
School 81788 SAINT MIRA ACADEMY BHOGPUR MITHOLI MORADABAD UP

{ifleTfuit 6l s{ : Abbreviations
AB : qgqRrfi Absent

RT : ftft.ra it gq{r{ft R"p.ut in Theory
pn: qM5arr{ft{ftft'qq}t

lssentlal Kepeat rn all subJects

ftrd netni

ftri6 pu1"6 2 13'07-2020

qftqrq Result PAss

-a- -:(fqt' <. u22ots9o92too19
Regn.No,

ft\q 
"ils

SIJB.
CODE

ftsq
SI]BJECT

YTITI-'F MARKS OBTAINED
ftrftqls
POSITIONAI,

CRADE

o*a-
t(| t(qfl

THIORY

e[r.R
rAl

YT. PR.

+T
TOTAL

qlT (Erqt t)
TOTAL (IN WORDS)

301

048

041

042

043

500

502

503

ENGLISH CORE

PHYSICAL EDUCATION

MATHEMATICS

PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY

WORK EXPERIENCE

HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION

GENERAL STUDIES

072

065

034

039

031

020

030
nla

030

030

092

095

uc.t

069

061

NINETY TWO

NINETY FIVE

FIFTY THREE

SIXTY NINE

SIXTY ONE

A2

A1

D1

D1

A2

@*
qfre{r ftriT€

Controller of Examinations


